Anwendungen

INFINITI (Q30) 11/15

Modell Hubraum
1.6 1.6
1.6 1.6
1.6 1.6
20T 2.0
2.0 TAWD 2.0
INFINITI (Q50) 04/13
Modell Hubraum
20T 2.0

INFINITI (Q60 Coupe) 08/13

Leistung (KW)

90

110

115

155

155

Leistung (KW)

155

Motorcode

270910

270910

270910

270920

270920

Motorcode

M 274

Baujahr

11/15 -

12/15 -

11/15 -

11/15 -

11/15 -

Baujahr

04/14 -

Olfilter

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

Olfilter

E818H D238

Kraftstofffilter

Kraftstofffilter

Luftfilter

Luftfilter

E1145L

Innenraumfilter

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

Innenraumfilter

sonstige Filter

EG934H D470

sonstige Filter



Modell

20T

INFINITI (QX30) 04/16

Modell

2.0 AWD

Hubraum

2.0

Hubraum

2.0

Leistung (KW)

155

Leistung (KW)

155

MERCEDES-BENZ (A-CLASS (W176)) 06/12 - 05/18

Modell

A 160 (176.041)

A 180 (176.042)

A 200 (176.043)

A 220 4-matic

(176.047)

A 250 (176.044)

Hubraum

2.0

2.0

Leistung (KW)

75

90

115

135

155

Motorcode

M 274

Motorcode

270920

Motorcode

M 270.910

M 270.910

M 270.910

M 270.920

M 270.920

Baujahr

09/16 -

Baujahr

09/16 -

Baujahr

07/15 -
05/18

09/12 -
05/18

06/12 -
05/18

05/14 -
05/18

06/12 -
05/18

Olfilter

E818H D238

Olfilter

E818H D238

Olfilter

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

Kraftstofffilter

Kraftstofffilter

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

Luftfilter

E1145L

Luftfilter

Luftfilter

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

Innenraumfilter

Innenraumfilter

E2993LB

E2993LC

Innenraumfilter

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

sonstige Filter

sonstige Filter

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

sonstige Filter

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470



A 250 (176.050)

A 250 4-matic
(176.046)

A 250 4-matic
(176.051)

2.0

2.0

2.0

160

155

160

MERCEDES-BENZ (A-CLASS (W177)) 03/18

Modell

A 220 (177.044)

A 220 4-matic
(177.045)

A 220 Mild-Hybrid

4-matic (177.045)

A 250 (177.046)

A 250 4-matic
(177.047)

A 250 Mild-Hybrid

4-matic (177.047)

AMG A 35 4-matic
(177.051)

Hubraum

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Leistung (KW)

140

140

140

165

165

165

225

M 270.920

M 270.920

M 270.920

Motorcode

M 260.920

M 260.920

260.920

M 260.920

M 260.920

260.920

M 260.920

07/15 -
05/18

06/13 -
05/18

07/15 -
05/18

Baujahr

07/18 -

07/18 -
10/19

10/22 -

03/18 -

07/18 -

10/22 -

09/18 -

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

Olfilter

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

LTF

LTF

LTF

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

Luftfilter

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

Innenraumfilter

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

sonstige Filter

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470



AMG A 35 Mild-
Hybrid 4-matic
(177.051)

MERCEDES-BENZ (A-CLASS Stufenheck (V177)) 09/18

Modell

A 220 (177.144)

A 220 4-matic
(177.145)

A 220 Mild-Hybrid
4-matic (177.145)

A 250 (177.146)

A 250 4-matic
(177.147)

A 250 Mild-Hybrid
4-matic (177.147)

AMG A 35 4-matic
(177.151)

AMG A 35 Mild-
Hybrid 4-matic
(177.151)

2.0

Hubraum

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

225

Leistung (KW)

140

140

140

165

165

165

225

225

260.920

Motorcode

M 260.920

M 260.920

260.920

M 260.920

M 260.920

260.920

M 260.920

260.920

MERCEDES-BENZ (B-CLASS Sports Tourer (W246, W242)) 10/11 - 12/18

10/22 -

Baujahr

01/19 -

09/18 -

10/22 -

09/18 -

09/18 -

10/22 -

03/19 -

10/22 -

E818H D238

Olfilter

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E1621L

Luftfilter

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E5965LC

Innenraumfilter

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

sonstige Filter

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470



Modell

B 160 (246.241)

B 180 (246.242)

B 200 (246.243)

B 200 Natural Gas
Drive / B 200 ¢
(242.848)

B 220 4-matic
(246.247)

B 250 (246.244)

B 250 4-matic
(246.246)

Hubraum

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Leistung (KW)

75

90

115

115

135

155

MERCEDES-BENZ (B-CLASS Sports Tourer (W247)) 12/18

Modell

B 220 (247.044)

Hubraum

2.0

Leistung (KW)

140

Motorcode

M 270.910

M 270.910

M 270.910

M 270.920

M 270.920

M 270.920

M 270.920

Motorcode

M 260.920

Baujahr Olfilter

07/15 - E818H D238
12/18

1/11 - E818H D238
12/18

1/11 - E818H D238
12/18

11/12 - E818H D238
12/17

05/13 - E818H D238
12/18

05/12 - E818H D238
12/18

08/14 - E818H D238
12/18

Baujahr Olfilter

04/19 - E818H D238

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

Luftfilter

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

E1075L

Luftfilter

E1621L

Innenraumfilter

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

E2993LB

E2993LC

Innenraumfilter

E5965LC

sonstige Filter

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

EG910H D454

EG934H D470

sonstige Filter

EG910H D454

EG934H D470



B 220 4-matic
(247.045)

B 220 Mild-Hybrid
4-matic (247.045)

B 250 (247.046)

B 250 4-matic
(247.047)

B 250 Mid Hybrid 4-
matic (247.047)

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

140 M 260.920
140 260.920
165 M 260.920
165 M 260.920
165 260.920

MERCEDES-BENZ (C-CLASS (W204)) 01/07 - 01/15

Modell

C 180 CGI
(204.031)

Hubraum

Leistung (KW) Motorcode

115 M 274.910

MERCEDES-BENZ (C-CLASS (W205)) 07/13 - 03/23

Modell

C 160 (205.044)

C 160 (205.075)

Hubraum

1.6

1.5

Leistung (KW) Motorcode
95 M 274.910
95 M 264.915

01/19 - E818H D238
10/22 - E818H D238
01/19 - E818H D238
01/19 - E818H D238
10/22 - E818H D238
Baujahr Olfilter

01/08 - E818H D238
01/14

Baujahr Olfilter

04/15 - E818H D238
12/19

06/19 - E818H D238
05/21

LTF

LTF

LTF

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

Kraftstofffilter

LTF

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

E1621L

Luftfilter

E1144L

E1145L

Luftfilter

E1144L

E1145L

E1625L

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

E5965LC

Innenraumfilter

E2954LB03

E2954LC03

Innenraumfilter

E3900LB

E3900L1

E5967LB

E5967LC

E3900LB

E3900L1

E5967LB

sonstige Filter

EG841H D449

sonstige Filter

EG841H D449

HG114H D845

EG841H D449

HG114H D845



C 180 (205.040) 1.6
C 180 (205.040, 1.6
205.140)

OE-/ Wettbewerbsnummern

OE-/Wettbewerbsnummer

270 184 01 25

15208-HG0O0OD

270 180 00 09

270 180 01 09

270 184 00 25

A 270 180 00 09

A 270 180 01 09

A 270 184 00 25

110

115

M 274.910

M 274.910

Hersteller

MERCEDES-BENZ

NISSAN

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

10/18 -
03/21

03/14 -
03/21

E818H D238

E818H D238

Hengst-Type

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

E818H D238

LTF

LTF

E1144L

E1144L

E1145L

E5967LC

E3900LB

E3900L1

E5967LB

E5967LC

E3900LB

E3900L1

E5967LB

E5967LC

Status

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

Lieferbar

EG841H D449

HG114H D845

EG841H D449

HG114H D845



A 270 184 01 25 MERCEDES-BENZ E818H D238 Lieferbar



